
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 Knox County Assessor's Office, 400 Main Street Knoxville, Tennessee.
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

113715

113716

113730

113729

113721

113722

113746

113753

113735

091  00107

091  00108

093FB00607

093FB00605

120EA00101

137  23504

106DA00502

132  02804

068EC00201

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

May 21, 2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

01:00 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

CAPITAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS GP

CAPITAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS GP

BENSON 2013 JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

BENSON 2013 JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

CLAMORE LLC

CLAMORE X LLC

GTH FAMILY LLC

NADG NNN CMEX (TN) LP

INGLES MARKETS

HT009TN
1Page:
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

113742

113741

068EC00503

068EC00502

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

May 21, 2019

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

03:15 PM

03:15 PM

INGLES MARKETS

INGLES MARKETS

HT009TN
2Page:


